SHIELD ACTION SHOOTING MATCH RESULTS

29/06/14

Overall Results for Long Barrelled Revolver division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 960.41 100.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 0 Major 785.61 81.80
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 0 Major 672.26 70.00

Stage Results for Long Barrelled Revolver division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 17 O 7 0 0 45.10 120.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 18 0 6 0 0 51.95 105.09
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 16 O 7 1 0 55.18 95.47

Stage No. 2 "B"

Stage factored to 190 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 20 O 12 4 20 82.27 190.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 24 0 11 3 0 120.22 162.52
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 21 O 13 4 0 146.06 129.84

Stage No. 3 "cH

Stage factored to 140 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 19 O 9 0 0 43.64 140.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 22 0 6 0 0 64.79 96.45
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 21 O 7 0 0 70.06 88.53



Stage No. 4 D"
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 4 1 0 14.40 50.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 4 0 6 0 0 17.91 41.13
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 6 0 4 0 0 21.04 36.60

Stage No. 5 =
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 28 ANDY PAIN R 7 0 4 0 0 36.81 55.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 7 0 3 1 0 36.85 52.78
3 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 4 0 6 0 10 29.72 45 .41

Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 16 0 2 1 0 25.32 95.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 13 0 6 0 0 39.89 59.63
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 9 0 8 2 0 42 .15 51.36

Stage No. 7 Ch
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 13 0 7 0 0 32.92 100.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 16 0 3 1 0 43.49 76.50
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 11 0 9 0 0 44 .82 71.86

Stage No. 8 H

Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 11 0 11 2 0 48.72 120.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 12 0 11 1 0 54.24 110.92
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 15 0 7 2 0 68.35 88.85



Stage No. 9 e
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 13 0 6 1 0 44 94 100.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 14 0 5 1 0 56.37 80.59
3 28 ANDY PAIN R 12 0 6 2 10 70.35 54_75

Overall Results for Long Barrelled Revolver division with
Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 960.41 100.00 120.00 190.00 140.00 50.00 45.41 95.00 100.00 120.00 100.00
2 43 STEVE DENTON R 0 Major 785.61 81.80 105.09 162.52 96.45 41.13 52.78 59.63 76.50 110.92 80.59

3 28 ANDY PAIN R 0 Major 672.26 70.00 95.47 129.84 88.53 36.60 55.00 51.36 71.86 88.85 54.75
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Stage Results for Long

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
NEIL BROOKLYN
GRAHAM CRESDEE
KEVIN HARRIS
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JAMES HARRIS
ANDY WATTS
DIANA CRESDEE
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JOHN HARVEY
CLIVE GAMLIN

Stage No. 1 AT

Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock
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JAMES HARRIS
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM CRESDEE
NEIL BROOKLYN
GRAHAM HILL
JOHN HARVEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
DIANA CRESDEE
MIKE JONES
KEVIN HARRIS
MATTHEW HARRIS
ANDY WATTS
ALISON MARSHALL

for Long Barrelled Pistol division

Grade

Div MemNo Cal Score %
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Major 927.72 100.00
Major 770.29 83.03
Major 696.59 75.09
Major 672.19 72.46
Major 637.79 68.75
Major 623.45 67.20
Major 619.78 66.81
Major 548.54 59.13
Major 538.27 58.02
Major 462.79 49.88
Major 437.43 47.15
Major 407.41 43.92
Major 383.49 41.34

Barrelled Pistol division

scoring

B C D Pen Time Score
0 7 2 0 18.43 120.00
0 3 0 0 25.45 95.02
0 12 1 0 23.69 91.61
0 8 1 0 24 .87 90.58
0 8 1 0 30.89 72.93
0 7 0 0 33.54 69.63
0 5 2 10 27.95 69.51
0 12 1 0 31.45 69.00
0 6 1 0 33.92 67.63
0 10 0 10 29.74 66.02
0 13 1 0 33.54 64 .09
0 8 2 10 32.22 58.37
0 10 3 20 34.05 43.09



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 190 points; Comstock scoring
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NICK TOWNDROW
KEVIN HARRIS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
JAMES HARRIS
NEIL BROOKLYN
MIKE JONES
GRAHAM HILL
ANDY WATTS
ALISON MARSHALL
CLIVE GAMLIN
DIANA CRESDEE
JOHN HARVEY
MATTHEW HARRIS

Stage No. 3 "c

Stage factored to 140 points;
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NEIL BROOKLYN
NICK TOWNDROW
JAMES HARRIS
GRAHAM HILL
ANDY WATTS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
KEVIN HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
ALISON MARSHALL
MATTHEW HARRIS
DIANA CRESDEE
JOHN HARVEY
MIKE JONES

Stage No. 4 D"

Stage factored to 50 points;
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GRAHAM CRESDEE
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DIANA CRESDEE
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P 24 O 13
P 21 0 14
P 15 0 21
P 16 0 17
P 21 0 12
P 21 0 13
P 28 0 7

P 18 0 17
P 14 O 15
P 15 0 12
P 13 0 24
P 17 0 18
P 18 0 14

Comstock scoring

Div A B C

P 21 0 7
P 13 0 12
P 15 0 9
P 16 0 12
P 16 0 10
P 12 0 13
P 17 0 8
P 13 0 9
P 17 0 9
P 13 0 12
P 12 0 14
P 16 0 9
P 19 0 7

Comstock scoring

Div A B C
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-33
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.38
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Score

190.00
155.40
136.82
135.77
126.26
123.13
119.56
111.39
110.07
107.59

95.93

87.01

70.76

Score

140.00
124.66
114.94
92.43
91.29
91.26
89.71
85.53
78.80
75.09
72.42
58.42
48.05

Score

50.00
48.74
39.42
35.51
32.53
31.43
30.40
23.06
19.14
13.74
11.75
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Stage No. 5 "E"

Stage factored to 55 points;
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NICK TOWNDROW
KEVIN HARRIS
NEIL BROOKLYN
GRAHAM HILL
MIKE JONES
MATTHEW HARRIS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
JOHN HARVEY
DIANA CRESDEE
ANDY WATTS
ALISON MARSHALL
JAMES HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN

Stage No. 6 "E

Stage factored to 95 points;
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NICK TOWNDROW
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KEVIN HARRIS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
ALISON MARSHALL
ANDY WATTS
MIKE JONES
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MATTHEW HARRIS
JAMES HARRIS
JOHN HARVEY
CLIVE GAMLIN

Stage No. 7 Ch

Stage factored to 100 points;
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ALISON MARSHALL
CLIVE GAMLIN
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Score

55.00
52.89
44 91
44 .83
41.09
33.12
31.74
21.75
17.45
13.70
4.75
0.00
0.00

Score

95.00
89.35
67.25
64.26
62.34
59.36
54.25
53.71
49.63
40.98
37.33
28.43
23.84

Score

100.00
98.04
83.74
83.41
82.36
73.18
72.23
66.44
65.52
63.95
61.40
53.08
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Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring
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Name

NICK TOWNDROW
JAMES HARRIS
MIKE JONES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
NEIL BROOKLYN
DIANA CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
ANDY WATTS
ALISON MARSHALL
KEVIN HARRIS
MATTHEW HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
JOHN HARVEY

Stage No. 9 i B
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock

Po

Overall Results for Long Barrelled

Pos

CONOUAWNE
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s No.

8
2
55
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9
54
49
38
1
0 31
1 37
2 30
3 56
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No.

8 NICK TOWNDROW
38 NEIL BROOKLYN
53 GRAHAM CRESDEE
55 KEVIN HARRIS
49 GRAHAM HILL

2 MIKE JONES

1 JAMES HARRIS

9 ANDY WATTS
54 DIANA CRESDEE
37 ALISON MARSHALL
56 MATTHEW HARRIS
30 JOHN HARVEY
31 CLIVE GAMLIN

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE JONES
KEVIN HARRIS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ANDY WATTS
DIANA CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
NEIL BROOKLYN
JAMES HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
ALISON MARSHALL
JOHN HARVEY
MATTHEW HARRIS
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B C D
0 3 1
0 8 1
0 4 1
0 5 1
0 6 2
0 7 1
0 15 O
0 12 1
0 13 5
0 5 1
0 11 3
0 11 4
0 8 3
scoring

B C D
0 2 0
0 7 0
0 9 1
0 10 2
0 6 5
0 6 0
0 6 2
0 8 4
0 5 1
0 12 4
0 9 4
0 8 4
0 12 3

Stage Scores

Grade
Score %

927.72 100.00
770.29 83.03
696.59 75.09
672.19 72.46
637.79 68.75
623.45 67.20
619.78 66.81
548.54 59.13
538.27 58.02
462.79 49.88
437.43 47.15
407.41 43.92
383.49 41.34

Stage

95.02
90.58
91.61
66.02
72.93
67.63
120.00
58.37
69.00
43.09
64.09
69.63
69.51

Stage
2

190.00
126.26
136.82
155.40
119.56
123.13
135.77
111.39

95.93
110.07

70.76

87.01
107.59
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10
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31
82
85
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35.
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33.
41.
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Score

120.00
97.32
94 .49
88.27
82.68
73.86
73.43
70.20
61.43
60.22
58.70
47 .23
41.53

Score

100.00
79.08
77.33
73.71
64.68
62.11
59.51
47.77
42.19
34.16
29.15
27.46
21.54

Pistol division with

Stage Stage

124.66 50.00
140.00 48.74
91.26 35.51
89.71 39.42
92.43 30.40
48.05 32.53
114.94 0.00
91.29 19.14
72.42 31.43
78.80 23.06
75.09 11.75
58.42 0.00
85.53 13.74

Stage

55.00
44 .91
31.74
52.89
44 .83
41.09
0.00
13.70
17.45
4.75
33.12
21.75
0.00

Stage

95.00
89.35
64.26
67.25
62.34
53.71
37.33
54.25
49.63
59.36
40.98
28.43
23.84

Stage Stage
7 8

98.04 120.00
100.00 82.68
83.41 88.27
63.95 60.22
82.36 73.43
83.74 94.49
72.23 97.32
65.52 70.20
66.44 73.86
53.08 61.43
61.40 58.70
73.18 41.53

1.89 47.23

Stage

100.00
47.77
73.71
77.33
59.51
79.08
42.19
64.68
62.11
29.15
21.54
27.46
34.16



Overall Results for Lever Action Rifle division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 0 Major 970.00 100.00

Stage Results for Lever Action Rifle division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 18 O 6 0 0 30.03 120.00

Stage No. 2 "B

Stage factored to 190 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 26 O 10 1 10 76.19 190.00

Stage No. 3 e

Stage factored to 140 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 19 O 9 0 0 37.03 140.00

Stage No. 4 "D

Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 8 0 2 0 0 8.61 50.00

Stage No. 5 =

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score

1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 7 0 3 0 10 13.16 55.00



Stage No. 6 YE
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 18 O 1 0 0 20.23 95.00

Stage No. 7 Ch

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 17 O 2 1 0 21.98 100.00

Stage No. 8 "H

Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 12 0 10 1 10 31.65 120.00

Stage No. 9 B

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score

1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 13 O 7 0] 0 35.28 100.00

Overall Results for Lever Action Rifle division with Stage

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 5 LEE SANDFORD L 0 Major 970.00 100.00 120.00 190.00 140.00 50.00 55.00 95.00 100.00 120.00 100.00



Overall Results for .22 Rifle division

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
1 16 MARK SIENESI 22 0 Major 886.71 100.00
2 23 MIKE DARBY 22 0 Major 884.25 99.72
3 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 0 Major 824.07 92.94
4 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 0 Major 819.30 92.40
5 24 JON AXE 22 0 Major 815.12 91.93
6 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 749.64 84.54
7 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 0 Major 740.63 83.53
8 4 SIMON BLACK 22 0 Major 723.36 81.58
9 7 JAMES DARE 22 0 Major 723.30 81.57
10 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 0 Major 706.41 79.67
11 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 0 Major 685.09 77.26
12 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 0 Major 659.97 74.43
13 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 0 Major 631.01 71.16
14 15 CANSH POPE 22 0 Major 614.14 69.26
15 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 0 Major 605.61 68.30
16 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 0 Major 598.29 67.47
17 20 ALEX STALKER 22 0 Major 581.18 65.54
18 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 578.97 65.29
19 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 0 Major 558.74 63.01
20 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 0 Major 557.18 62.84
21 21 BECKY STONE 22 0 Major 548.72 61.88
22 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 0 Major 546.64 61.65
23 48 COLIN HALEY 22 0 Major 541.61 61.08
24 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 521.67 58.83
25 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 0 Major 497.64 56.12
26 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 0 Major 492.96 55.59
27 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 0 Major 486.38 54.85
28 51 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 478.74 53.99
29 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 0 Major 476.53 53.74
30 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 0 Major 475.38 53.61
31 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 0 Major 449.08 50.65
32 47 PAUL IVES 22 0 Major 446.37 50.34
33 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 438.22 49.42
34 60 STEVE BLACK 22 0 Major 427.09 48.17
35 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 0 Major 406.36 45.83
36 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 0 Major 401.35 45.26
37 25 ALISON AXE 22 0 Major 358.64 40.45
38 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 0 Major 358.05 40.38
39 6 NEIL DARE 22 0 Major 321.54 36.26



Stage Results for .22 Rifle division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 CANSH POPE 22 10 0 9 5 0 13.80 120.00
2 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 11 0 13 0 0 15.63 118.09
3 16 MARK SIENESI 22 12 0 10 2 0 15.33 117.02
4 23 MIKE DARBY 22 14 0 7 2 10 13.77 115.25
5 24 JON AXE 22 9 0 14 1 0 15.91 111.67
6 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 15 0 9 0 0 18.47 103.66
7 21 BECKY STONE 22 15 0 9 0 0 18.80 101.84
8 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 7 0 11 6 0 15.86 98.97
9 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 19 0 4 1 0 19.98 97 .56

10 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 16 0 7 1 0 20.23 93.79
11 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 17 0 6 1 0 21.35 89.68
12 4 SIMON BLACK 22 15 0 8 1 0 21.01 89.49
13 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 11 0 11 1 10 17.87 87.84
14 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 14 0 9 1 0 21.52 86.57
15 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 16 0 6 2 0 22.81 81.67
16 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 22 0 2 0 0 25.22 80.70
17 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 23 0 1 0 0 25.50 80.50
18 7 JAMES DARE 22 11 0 8 5 0 22 .05 75.88
19 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 17 0 6 1 0 25.47 75.17
20 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 17 0 6 1 0 25.76 74 .33
21 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 20 0 4 0 0 27.13 73.75
22 48 COLIN HALEY 22 20 0 4 0 0 28.24 70.85
23 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 12 0 12 0 0 26.47 70.38
24 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 15 0 8 1 0 27 .47 68.44
25 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 6 0 13 4 10 20.59 67.02
26 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 22 0 2 0 0 31.29 65.05
27 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 8 0 14 2 0 26.55 64 .97
28 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 14 0 9 1 0 28.81 64 .66
29 47 PAUL IVES 22 17 0 6 0 10 26.55 64.32
30 20 ALEX STALKER 22 10 0 8 5 10 22.72 62.25
31 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 18 0 6 0 0 31.67 62.09
32 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 17 0 7 0 0 33.89 57.51
33 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 17 0 6 1 0 35.75 53.55
34 6 NEIL DARE 22 15 0 8 1 0 39.35 47.78
35 51 BEN DUCKER 22 19 0 5 0 0 42 .44 46.74
36 25 ALISON AXE 22 17 0 7 0 0 48.67 40.05
37 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 8 0 7 5 40 21.73 30.16
38 60 STEVE BLACK 22 12 0 6 5 10 52.75 27.46
39 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 16 0 7 0 10 82.83 20.40



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 190 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

24
16
61
58
23
11
14

7
32
19

4
35
26
39
52
33
60

3
41
21
20
27
34
62
29
18
51
48
15
50
40
45
46
10
47

6
25
17
59

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
GRAHAM MASON
DAVE GLIBBERY
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
KAMIL RATYNSKI
SIMON BLACK
NIGEL THORNELL
ANDREW KENWOOD
DAVE BARBARA
MATTHEW WARNE
RHYS GAMLIN
STEVE BLACK
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MARK ROBINSON
BECKY STONE
ALEX STALKER
DAVE HARRIS
CHRIS McCOLL
MAX HOSKINS
ALISON HARVEY
KERRY ELLIS
BEN DUCKER
COLIN HALEY
CANSH POPE
ASHLEY ROSS
DAVE HOLMES
GRAHAM WALKER
STUART McCARTHY
CHRIS AIRD
PAUL IVES

NEIL DARE
ALISON AXE
ELVIS HAMIL
CLIVE WENDSLEY

Div A B C

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

18 0 14
21 0 13
28 0 9

25 0 13
24 O 12
21 0 12
22 0 13
25 0 11
15 0 15
19 0 14
24 O 10
30 O 8

27 0 8

24 O 12
26 0 10
13 0 18
25 0 11
28 0 7

21 0 12
30 O 7

21 0 12
25 0 11
22 0 11
34 O 4

18 0 17
22 0 12
27 0 11
26 0 12
17 0 18
37 0 1

34 O 4

12 0 18
21 0 16
30 O 6

17 0 15
20 O 10
22 0 7

20 O 5

Did not finish

w)

POPPPOPRPNOONOORPRWOURLRNEPWREREPONNWORPONWUOINORL, WO

Pen

o

OO0OO0OO0OO0ORLNOOOOOORrO
[eNe)

120

Time

26.
26.
31.
32.
32.
31.
36.
37.
27.
33.
39.
44 .
44 .
45.
46.
37.
44 .
41.
38.
51.
38.
48.
49.
56.
51.
-49

42

58.
61.
53.
70.
73.
58.
54.
-43
71.
73.
-49
30.

78

78

98
87
65
89
88
96
04
22
90
90
75
90
20
58
54
67
40
39
97
38
02
96
92
64
75

88
75
73
70
54
10
67

01
90

30

Score

190.00
184.74
182.46
174.60
169.72
165.47
151.23
150.80
147 .68
142 .60
137.12
131.51
126.98
122.43
121.30
119.71
117.64
117.58
115.72
113.66
108.37
106.68
106.58
106.54
102.81
99.26
98.63
93.52
91.17
86.73
82.05
75.94
65.87
63.70
60.76
47 .41
44 .64

2.14

0.00



Stage No. 3 "c
Stage factored to 140 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

61
16
11
32
58
23
41
39
24

7
14

3
15
26
19
35
17
59
20
62
29
18
51
47
34

4
21
48
46
40
25
33
50
52
27
10
45
60

6

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
CHRIS GAMLIN
MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
MARK ROBINSON
DAVE BARBARA
JON AXE

JAMES DARE
DAVE GLIBBERY
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
CANSH POPE
ANDREW KENWOOD
KAMIL RATYNSKI
NIGEL THORNELL
ELVIS HAMIL
CLIVE WENDSLEY
ALEX STALKER
MAX HOSKINS
ALISON HARVEY
KERRY ELLIS
BEN DUCKER
PAUL 1VES
CHRIS McCOLL
SIMON BLACK
BECKY STONE
COLIN HALEY
STUART McCARTHY
DAVE HOLMES
ALISON AXE
RHYS GAMLIN
ASHLEY ROSS
MATTHEW WARNE
DAVE HARRIS
CHRIS AIRD
GRAHAM WALKER
STEVE BLACK
NEIL DARE

Div A

22 24
22 14
22 15
22 8

22 18
22 18
22 22
22 22
22 19
22 16
22 23
22 19
22 18
22 19
22 19
22 23
22 19
22 22
22 19
22 22
22 20
22 15
22 21
22 18
22 16
22 9

22 23
22 22
22 15
22 23
22 23
22 13
22 26
22 20
22 19
22 20
22 14
22 18
22 16

B

ejoeojoojololoojoooooloNoolololoojoNolojoojlolololololololooNoNoNeNe)

C

4
10
12
14

=
o

POO0ORMRMRPRPEPRARPNONPRAODUIODOOOOUTOOOUTO
o N N O w

OOOFP 000NN

w)

WORrROOFRPROPPOORLPNPFPUIPOWORORPRPPRPOOOOOOWWORPFLPOOFRL WO

Pen

o

o

o [eNe) o

o

OISOOBOOOOOI\JOOOI—‘OOI—‘I—‘OOO&)OI\)OOOOOOOOOOHO

ON
[eNe)

Time

20.
16.
.41
18.
22.
21.
23.
24
.44
23.
.43
27.
21.
.58
18.
28.
27.
25.
25.
29.
29.
26.
30.
32.
.47
20.
.43
32.
33.
36.
37.
30.
.40
39.
38.
46.
40.
45.
55.

19

23

26

27

31

33

41

72
35

05
17
97
26
19

54

11
23

93
72
83
65
25
92
56
69
73
15

78

71
89
97
07
65

61
32
51
82
96
04

Score

140.00
138.28
137.36
127.62
125.07
124_26
121.04
118.15
113.74
110.54
108.94
103.06
102 .47
101.31
100.28
100.26
98.86
98.12
97.14
95.52
93.80
93.50
88.14
86.24
85.39
85.19
84.85
84.76
78.67
77.88
77.67
71.67
71.09
70.00
65.12
60.53
57.47
47 .33
47 .27



Stage No. 4 D"
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 8 0 1 1 0 3.35 50.00
2 7 JAMES DARE 22 7 0 2 1 0 3.51 46.68
3 16 MARK SIENESI 22 8 0 2 0 0 3.80 45.99
4 24 JON AXE 22 7 0 3 0 0 4.05 42 .25
5 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 7 0 3 0 0 4.11 41.64
6 4 SIMON BLACK 22 3 0 7 0 0 3.82 40.98
7 23 MIKE DARBY 22 8 0 2 0 0 4.36 40.08
8 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 8 0 1 1 0 4.18 40.07
9 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 6 0 2 2 0 3.99 38.32

10 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 7 0 2 1 0 4.30 38.10
11 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 8 0 2 0 0 4.84 36.11
12 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 9 0 1 0 0 5.24 34.05
13 20 ALEX STALKER 22 6 0 4 0 0 4.92 34.04
14 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 5 0 5 0 0 4._.86 33.71
15 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 7 0 3 0 0 5.12 33.42
16 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 5 0 4 1 0 4.72 33.17
17 48 COLIN HALEY 22 6 0 4 0 0 5.08 32.97
18 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 7 0 3 0 0 5.33 32.10
19 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 6 0 4 0 0 5.45 30.73
20 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 2 0 7 1 0 4.78 30.47
21 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 6 0 3 1 0 5.28 30.34
22 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 8 0 2 0 0 5.90 29.62
23 47 PAUL IVES 22 7 0 3 0 0 5.91 28.95
24 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 7 0 2 1 0 5.80 28.25
25 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 8 0 2 0 0 6.21 28.14
26 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 7 0 3 0 0 6.47 26.45
27 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 4 0 6 0 0 6.51 24 .61
28 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 7 0 2 0 10 5.13 23.42
29 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 6 0 3 1 0 7.80 20.54
30 6 NEIL DARE 22 3 0 5 1 10 4.89 20.10
31 51 BEN DUCKER 22 6 0 4 0 0 8.44 19.84
32 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 7 0 3 0 0 9.19 18.62
33 25 ALISON AXE 22 4 0 6 0 0 8.77 18.26
34 21 BECKY STONE 22 5 0 4 1 10 6.59 18.23
35 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 3 0 7 0 10 8.38 14.33
36 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 8 0 2 0 0 13.28 13.16
37 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 8 0 1 0 20 7.11 12.29
38 15 CANSH POPE 22 6 0 4 0 0 34.62 4.83
39 60 STEVE BLACK 22 4 0 3 1 30 6.08 2.39



Stage No. 5 "E"
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 4 SIMON BLACK 22 11 0 0 0 0 7.15 55.00
2 23 MIKE DARBY 22 8 0 2 1 0 7.29 49.03
3 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 5 0 4 2 0 6.64 48.45
4 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 9 0 1 1 0 8.47 43.05
5 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 5 0 4 2 0 7.64 42.11
6 24 JON AXE 22 3 0 6 2 0 7.35 41.82
7 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 6 0 4 1 0 9.17 37.42
8 48 COLIN HALEY 22 7 0 3 1 0 9.39 37.31
9 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 6 0 3 2 0 9.45 34.80

10 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 8 0 2 1 0 11.30 31.63
11 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 5 0 4 2 0 10.28 31.29
12 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 5 0 5 0 10 8.36 29.93
13 20 ALEX STALKER 22 4 0 4 3 0 10.28 29.21
14 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 8 0 2 0 10 10.65 25.51
15 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 6 0 3 2 10 10.32 24 .94
16 16 MARK SIENESI 22 6 0 2 1 20 5.75 24 .86
17 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 4 0 2 5 0 11.10 24 .47
18 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 4 0 7 0 0 14 .27 24.05
19 60 STEVE BLACK 22 5 0 3 2 10 9.84 22.52
20 21 BECKY STONE 22 7 0 3 1 10 12.53 22.25
21 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 9 0 0 1 10 12.18 21.72
22 7 JAMES DARE 22 2 0 5 3 10 8.61 21.59
23 51 BEN DUCKER 22 9 0 1 1 0 17.56 20.76
24 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 10 0 1 0 0 19.07 20.24
25 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 6 0 2 2 10 11.81 19.37
26 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 5 0 5 0 10 13.39 18.68
27 15 CANSH POPE 22 2 0 6 1 20 6.56 17.43
28 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 6 0 1 2 20 7.75 16.60
29 25 ALISON AXE 22 5 0 3 2 10 13.55 16.35
30 6 NEIL DARE 22 4 0 4 2 10 14.94 14.35
31 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 4 0 4 1 20 9.01 14.28
32 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 6 0 1 3 10 15.56 13.78
33 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 4 0 3 2 20 9.83 11.63
34 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 7 0 2 2 20 17.44 11.06
35 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 7 0 1 2 10 30.44 7.75
36 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 7 0 1 1 20 25.23 5.95
37 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 3 0 4 1 30 8.98 2.38
38 47 PAUL IVES 22 4 0 3 1 30 13.15 2.17
39 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 5 0 2 0 40 7.97 0.00



Stage No. 6 "E

Stage factored to 95 points;

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

23
24
11
16
61
19

5
32
15

4
14
39
17
58
41
26
20
34
35
18
59
29
46
51
21
33
62

3
52
48
60
40
50
47

6
10
45
25
27

Name

MIKE DARBY

JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
KAMIL RATYNSKI
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
CANSH POPE
SIMON BLACK
DAVE GLIBBERY
DAVE BARBARA
ELVIS HAMIL
MIKE ADAMS
MARK ROBINSON
ANDREW KENWOOD
ALEX STALKER
CHRIS McCOLL
NIGEL THORNELL
KERRY ELLIS
CLIVE WENDSLEY
ALISON HARVEY
STUART McCARTHY
BEN DUCKER
BECKY STONE
RHYS GAMLIN
MAX HOSKINS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MATTHEW WARNE
COLIN HALEY
STEVE BLACK
DAVE HOLMES
ASHLEY ROSS
PAUL 1VES

NEIL DARE
CHRIS AIRD
GRAHAM WALKER
ALISON AXE
DAVE HARRIS

Comstock scoring

Div A B C

22 15 0 4
22 13 0 6
22 14 O 4
22 9 0 1
22 15 0 4
22 14 O 5
22 13 0 4
22 5 0 1
22 9 0 8
22 10 O 5
22 13 0 5
22 14 O 5
22 10 O 9
22 12 0 6
22 13 0 6
22 19 0 0
22 13 0 6
22 19 0 0
22 11 0 8
22 12 0 6
22 9 0 9
22 12 0 7
22 13 0 5
22 8 0 9
22 10 O 8
22 10 O 7
22 15 0 4
22 15 0 4
22 13 0 6
22 11 0 7
22 17 0 1
22 15 0 3
22 12 0 7
22 9 0 7
22 9 0 8
22 14 O 5
22 7 0] 9
22 15 0 3
22 8 0] 5

w)

PP WORLPNOOOOOOORFPNPFPOOOOOOOORrROORLRANANOOORL,OO

Pen

OOOHOOOOISISOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

.47
.75
.35
.07
.55
.67
.28
.78
.47
.07
.63
.38
.34
.41
.27
.64
.74
.19
.24
.44
.05
.57
.82
-50
.57
-88
217
.71
.37
.61
.59
.92
.22
.54
.28
.78
.10
-30
.76

Score

95.00
90.24
84.05
83.44
77.89
76.24
74.49
73.79
69.81
69.65
68.10
66.49
63.73
63.40
61.65
60.05
59.69
58.01
56.43
54.43
53.78
52.50
51.13
51.02
50.11
49.85
49.51
48.08
47.89
46.23
44 .40
42 .48
40.99
40.04
39.47
39.05
36.07
31.09
15.94



Stage No. 7 Ch
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

POOO~NOUITA,WNE

[

No.

58
23
16
61
11
24
32
15

-

4
17
19
59
52
29
35
39
20
51
26
48
14
40
60
50
62
46
33

3
47
18
34
41
25
27
45

6
10
21

Name

MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
JON AXE

CHRIS GAMLIN
CANSH POPE
JAMES DARE
SIMON BLACK
ELVIS HAMIL
KAMIL RATYNSKI
CLIVE WENDSLEY
MATTHEW WARNE
ALISON HARVEY
NIGEL THORNELL
DAVE BARBARA
ALEX STALKER
BEN DUCKER
ANDREW KENWOOD
COLIN HALEY
DAVE GLIBBERY
DAVE HOLMES
STEVE BLACK
ASHLEY ROSS
MAX HOSKINS
STUART McCARTHY
RHYS GAMLIN
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
PAUL 1VES
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS McCOLL
MARK ROBINSON
ALISON AXE
DAVE HARRIS
GRAHAM WALKER
NEIL DARE
CHRIS AIRD
BECKY STONE

Div A

22 17
22 12
22 11
22 12
22 10
22 12
22 13
22 7

22 12
22 8

22 10
22 17
22 11
22 17
22 14
22 14
22 12
22 15
22 12
22 18
22 14
22 10
22 12
22 13
22 14
22 19
22 13
22 6

22 14
22 12
22 9

22 5

22 10
22 16
22 10
22 11
22 7

22 16
22 7

B

ejoeojoojololoojoooooloNoolololoojoNolojoojlolololololololooNoNoNeNe)

C

w

o

ONPFPUORIITRPNOORPNRPONNORNOWOAORNOFRLR ORPOR MUI0O00OKOLDW

w)

ONOWROWPRANNOWOOOORLRNNOONORLRNFEPPEPEPEPNNOWWNORLROO

Pen

cNol JNoloNoloololNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNol _NeoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

Time

11.
11.
11.
.48
12.
12.
12.
-39
13.
14.
14.
13.
16.
.92
17.
.48
.50
17.
18.
20.
18.
.43

12

13

17

17
17

18

19.
241

20

21.
22.
21.
.47
22.
21.
-49
.42

15

15
17

15.
27.
21.
21.
.93
46.
16.

24

53
98
99

10
24
56

78
19
97
78
57

03

69
09
22
82

69

36
93
72

91
81

66
01
55
86

84
70

Score

100.00
91.28
88.23
87.62
84.48
83.51
82.33
77.23
75.90
70.36
69.87
69.87
63.84
63.01
62.81
62.56
62.48
61.14
60.45
57.61
56.84
55.46
54.33
54.16
52.30
51.32
50.89
50.71
48.77
47 .96
43.74
42.98
42.50
42 .24
40.81
38.60
34.80
23.34
22.06



Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

23
16

-
32

4
17
19
61
11
14
18
52
26
41
39
46
21
34
35
62
27

3
24
48
50
20
29
47
15
60
51
40
45
10
25
58
59

6
33

Name

MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
SIMON BLACK
ELVIS HAMIL
KAMIL RATYNSKI
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
DAVE GLIBBERY
KERRY ELLIS
MATTHEW WARNE
ANDREW KENWOOD
MARK ROBINSON
DAVE BARBARA
STUART McCARTHY
BECKY STONE
CHRIS McCOLL
NIGEL THORNELL
MAX HOSKINS
DAVE HARRIS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JON AXE

COLIN HALEY
ASHLEY ROSS
ALEX STALKER
ALISON HARVEY
PAUL 1VES
CANSH POPE
STEVE BLACK
BEN DUCKER
DAVE HOLMES
GRAHAM WALKER
CHRIS AIRD
ALISON AXE
MIKE ADAMS
CLIVE WENDSLEY
NEIL DARE

RHYS GAMLIN

Div A

22 16
22 10
22 16
22 11
22 14
22 17
22 14
22 18
22 14
22 17
22 12
22 19
22 17
22 12
22 16
22 21
22 23
22 17
22 18
22 19
22 18
22 20
22 14
22 21
22 16
22 19
22 11
22 18
22 9

22 14
22 14
22 15
22 17
22 19
22 14
22 10
22 19
22 13
22 7

B

ejoeojoojololoojoooooloNoolololoojoNolojoojlolololololololooNoNoNeNe)

C
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o
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OO@U'IISIS-&@\IHO0HU1HI—‘\IOOU'I-h-bU'l@\lHl\)ml—‘\ILHHOHUIOO\IU'II—‘QI—‘\J

w)

APPROPOOCOOCORRFRPONNRPFPONOPFRPROOOORPRONOONRPFPOONORAEDNREPR

Pen
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[eNe) o eNoNe eNoNe o

Time

17.
16.
21.
17.
17.
23.
21.
20.
22.
23.

22

24

42

60
59
05
82
57
13
78
79
97
68

.48
25.
26.
.88
27.
29.
30.
28.
29.
31.
27.
32.
18.
33.
32.
25.
31.
30.
19.
30.
.20
33.
40.
41.
44 .
27.
51.
48.
35.

10
19

80
15
22
87
71
84
18
85
30
60
02
02
21
71
67
84

35
09
13
81
50
17
30
12

Score

120.00
104.15
98.50
98.04
96.16
93.80
93.44
92.35
91.94
90.00
88.82
87.96
82.84
80.25
77.35
75.74
75.60
75.15
73.67
69.34
69.22
67.79
67.14
66.85
65.95
63.69
63.36
62.52
59.54
58.52
50.04
47.78
47 .41
47.14
47.13
43.28
43.15
34.58
13.66



Stage No. 9 i B
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

16
19
23
14

4
24
15
32

Z
58
20
27
39
59
35
61
26
21
29
34
52
11
47
60
48
46
40
41
45
17
62
51
25

3
18

6
33
10
50

Name

MARK SIENESI
KAMIL RATYNSKI
MIKE DARBY
DAVE GLIBBERY
SIMON BLACK
JON AXE

CANSH POPE
CHRIS GAMLIN
JAMES DARE
MIKE ADAMS
ALEX STALKER
DAVE HARRIS
DAVE BARBARA
CLIVE WENDSLEY
NIGEL THORNELL
NICK TOWNDROW
ANDREW KENWOOD
BECKY STONE
ALISON HARVEY
CHRIS McCOLL
MATTHEW WARNE
GRAHAM MASON
PAUL 1VES
STEVE BLACK
COLIN HALEY
STUART McCARTHY
DAVE HOLMES
MARK ROBINSON
GRAHAM WALKER
ELVIS HAMIL
MAX HOSKINS
BEN DUCKER
ALISON AXE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
KERRY ELLIS
NEIL DARE

RHYS GAMLIN
CHRIS AIRD
ASHLEY ROSS

Div A

22 11
22 14
22 7

22 13
22 10
22 8

22 6

22 8

22 12
22 10
22 14
22 15
22 16
22 11
22 15
22 16
22 14
22 16
22 16
22 9

22 12
22 7

22 8

22 15
22 15
22 13
22 16
22 10
22 9

22 14
22 15
22 13
22 10
22 13
22 11
22 12
22 7

22 16
22 9

B
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Time

16.
21.
.48
21.
20.
18.
19.
.37
21.
23.
26.
24
27.
26.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
.47
30.
27.
25.
33.
33.
32.
36.
28.
37.
38.
40.
40.
40.
45.
24.
47 .
23.
50.
35.

19

18

27

26
56

36
71
00
82

15
84
76
86
59
59
78
20
17
84
20

09
95
89
00
96
63
37
02
25
62
02
30
81
82
87
00
09
67
83

Score

100.00
81.48
79.63
79.62
79.41
74.75
71.66
71.21
68.92
65.85
65.65
65.40
65.03
63.96
61.69
61.44
60.22
60.12
59.41
59.19
57.14
54.16
53.41
52.67
52.28
52.12
48.30
48.02
43.65
43.55
43.43
43.12
41.21
37.11
36.82
35.78
34.80
34.67
16.17



Overall Results for .22 Rifle division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 16 MARK SIENESI 22 0 Major 886.71 100.00 117.02 184.74 138.28 45.99 24.86 83.44 88.23 104.15 100.00
2 23 MIKE DARBY 22 0 Major 884.25 99.72 115.25 169.72 124.26 40.08 49.03 95.00 91.28 120.00 79.63
3 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 0 Major 824.07 92.94 93.79 182.46 140.00 40.07 48.45 77.89 87.62 92.35 61.44
4 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 0 Major 819.30 92.40 118.09 165.47 137.36 41.64 42.11 84.05 84.48 91.94 54.16
5 24 JON AXE 22 0 Major 815.12 91.93 111.67 190.00 113.74 42.25 41.82 90.24 83.51 67.14 74.75
6 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 749.64 84.54 98.97 147.68 127.62 50.00 0.00 73.79 82.33 98.04 71.21
7 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 0 Major 740.63 83.53 97.56 142.60 100.28 36.11 43.05 76.24 69.87 93.44 81.48
8 4 SIMON BLACK 22 0 Major 723.36 81.58 89.49 137.12 85.19 40.98 55.00 69.65 70.36 96.16 79.41
9 7 JAMES DARE 22 0 Major 723.30 81.57 75.88 150.80 110.54 46.68 21.59 74.49 75.90 98.50 68.92
10 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 0 Major 706.41 79.67 81.67 174.60 125.07 33.17 19.37 63.40 100.00 43.28 65.85
11 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 0 Major 685.09 77.26 87.84 151.23 108.94 29.62 14.28 68.10 55.46 90.00 79.62
12 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 0 Major 659.97 74.43 89.68 122.43 118.15 33.42 24.94 66.49 62.48 77.35 65.03
13 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 0 Major 631.01 71.16 73.75 126.98 101.31 38.32 29.93 60.05 57.61 82.84 60.22
14 15 CANSH POPE 22 0 Major 614.14 69.26 120.00 91.17 102.47 4.83 17.43 69.81 77.23 59.54 71.66
15 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 0 Major 605.61 68.30 86.57 115.72 121.04 28.14 21.72 61.65 42.50 80.25 48.02
16 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 0 Major 598.29 67.47 68.44 131.51 100.26 32.10 11.63 56.43 62.56 73.67 61.69
17 20 ALEX STALKER 22 0 Major 581.18 65.54 62.25 108.37 97.14 34.04 29.21 59.69 61.14 63.69 65.65
18 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 578.97 65.29 80.70 121.30 70.00 30.73 20.24 47.89 63.01 87.96 57.14
19 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 0 Major 558.74 63.01 80.50 117.58 103.06 30.34 25.51 48.08 48.77 67.79 37.11
20 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 0 Major 557.18 62.84 75.17 106.58 85.39 23.42 31.29 58.01 42.98 75.15 59.19
21 21 BECKY STONE 22 0 Major 548.72 61.88 101.84 113.66 84.85 18.23 22.25 50.11 22.06 75.60 60.12
22 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 0 Major 546.64 61.65 67.02 99.26 93.50 28.25 34.80 54.43 43.74 88.82 36.82
23 48 COLIN HALEY 22 0 Major 541.61 61.08 70.85 93.52 84.76 32.97 37.31 46.23 56.84 66.85 52.28
24 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 521.67 58.83 62.09 106.54 95.52 12.29 31.63 49.51 51.32 69.34 43.43
25 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 0 Major 497.64 56.12 103.66 0.00 98.12 33.71 37.42 53.78 63.84 43.15 63.96
26 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 0 Major 492.96 55.59 30.16 102.81 93.80 14.33 13.78 52.50 62.81 63.36 59.41
27 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 0 Major 486.38 54.85 74.33 65.87 78.67 13.16 24.47 51.13 50.89 75.74 52.12
28 51 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 478.74 53.99 46.74 98.63 88.14 19.84 20.76 51.02 60.45 50.04 43.12
29 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 0 Major 476.53 53.74 70.38 2.14 98.86 26.45 7.75 63.73 69.87 93.80 43.55
30 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 0 Major 475.38 53.61 57.51 106.68 65.12 38.10 16.60 15.94 40.81 69.22 65.40
31 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 0 Major 449.08 50.65 64.66 82.05 77.88 20.54 11.06 42.48 54.33 47.78 48.30
32 47 PAUL IVES 22 0 Major 446.37 50.34 64.32 60.76 86.24 28.95 2.17 40.04 47.96 62.52 53.41
33 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 438.22 49.42 64.97 119.71 71.67 30.47 2.38 49.85 50.71 13.66 34.80
34 60 STEVE BLACK 22 0 Major 427.09 48.17 27.46 117.64 47.33 2.39 22.52 44.40 54.16 58.52 52.67
35 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 0 Major 406.36 45.83 20.40 86.73 71.09 34.05 18.68 40.99 52.30 65.95 16.17
36 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 0 Major 401.35 45.26 53.55 75.94 57.47 24.61 24.05 36.07 38.60 47.41 43.65
37 25 ALISON AXE 22 0 Major 358.64 40.45 40.05 44.64 77.67 18.26 16.35 31.09 42.24 47.13 41.21
38 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 0 Major 358.05 40.38 65.05 63.70 60.53 18.62 5.95 39.05 23.34 47.14 34.67
39 6 NEIL DARE 22 0 Major 321.54 36.26 47.78 47.41 47.27 20.10 14.35 39.47 34.80 34.58 35.78



Overall Results including All divisions

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
1 16 MARK SIENESI 22 0 Major 886.71 100.00
2 23 MIKE DARBY 22 0 Major 884.25 99.72
3 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 0 Major 824.07 92.94
4 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 0 Major 819.30 92.40
5 24 JON AXE 22 0 Major 815.12 91.93
6 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 749.64 84.54
7 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 0 Major 740.63 83.53
8 4 SIMON BLACK 22 0 Major 723.36 81.58
9 7 JAMES DARE 22 0 Major 723.30 81.57
10 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 0 Major 706.41 79.67
11 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 0 Major 685.09 77.26
12 8 NICK TOWNDROW P 0 Major 665.25 75.02
13 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 0 Major 659.97 74.43
14 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 0 Major 631.01 71.16
15 15 CANSH POPE 22 0 Major 614.14 69.26
16 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 0 Major 605.61 68.30
17 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 0 Major 598.29 67.47
18 20 ALEX STALKER 22 0 Major 581.18 65.54
19 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 578.97 65.29
20 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 0 Major 558.74 63.01
21 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 0 Major 557.18 62.84
22 38 NEIL BROOKLYN P 0 Major 554.02 62.48
23 21 BECKY STONE 22 0 Major 548.72 61.88
24 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 0 Major 546.64 61.65
25 48 COLIN HALEY 22 0 Major 541.61 61.08
26 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 521.67 58.83
27 53 GRAHAM CRESDEE P 0 Major 500.97 56.50
28 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 0 Major 497.64 56.12
29 29 ALISON HARVEY 22 0 Major 492 .96 55.59
30 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 0 Major 486.38 54.85
31 55 KEVIN HARRIS P 0 Major 482.33 54.40
32 51 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 478.74 53.99
33 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 0 Major 476.53 53.74
34 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 0 Major 475.38 53.61
35 1 JAMES HARRIS P 0 Major 467.44 52.72
36 49 GRAHAM HILL P 0 Major 455.91 51.42
37 5 LEE SANDFORD L 0 Major 452.67 51.05
38 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 0 Major 449.08 50.65
39 47 PAUL IVES 22 0 Major 446.37 50.34
40 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 438.22 49.42
41 2 MIKE JONES P 0 Major 436.60 49.24
42 60 STEVE BLACK 22 0 Major 427.09 48.17
43 50 ASHLEY ROSS 22 0 Major 406.36 45.83
44 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 0 Major 401.35 45.26
45 9 ANDY WATTS P 0 Major 399.07 45.01
46 54 DIANA CRESDEE P 0 Major 386.46 43.58
47 25 ALISON AXE 22 0 Major 358.64 40.45
48 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 0 Major 358.05 40.38
49 37 ALISON MARSHALL P 0 Major 336.71 37.97
50 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 327.06 36.88
51 6 NEIL DARE 22 0 Major 321.54 36.26



52
53
54
55
56

56 MATTHEW HARRIS
31 CLIVE GAMLIN
30 JOHN HARVEY

43 STEVE DENTON
28 ANDY PAIN

020 TVTTUVTO

ecNoNoNoNe]

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

316.32
299.98
294 .55
262.03
223.27

35.67
33.83
33.22
29.55
25.18



Stage Results i1ncluding All divisions

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 15 CANSH POPE 22 10 0 9 5 0 13.80 120.00
2 11 GRAHAM MASON 22 11 0 13 0 0 15.63 118.09
3 16 MARK SIENESI 22 12 0 10 2 0 15.33 117.02
4 23 MIKE DARBY 22 14 0 7 2 10 13.77 115.25
5 24 JON AXE 22 9 0 14 1 0 15.91 111.67
6 59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 15 0 9 0 0 18.47 103.66
7 21 BECKY STONE 22 15 0 9 0 0 18.80 101.84
8 1 JAMES HARRIS P 15 0 7 2 0 18.43 100.14
9 32 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 7 0 11 6 0 15.86 98.97

10 19 KAMIL RATYNSKI 22 19 0 4 1 0 19.98 97 .56
11 61 NICK TOWNDROW 22 16 0 7 1 0 20.23 93.79
12 39 DAVE BARBARA 22 17 0 6 1 0 21.35 89.68
13 4 SIMON BLACK 22 15 0 8 1 0 21.01 89.49
14 14 DAVE GLIBBERY 22 11 0 11 1 10 17.87 87.84
15 41 MARK ROBINSON 22 14 0 9 1 0 21.52 86.57
16 58 MIKE ADAMS 22 16 0 6 2 0 22.81 81.67
17 52 MATTHEW WARNE 22 22 0 2 0 0 25.22 80.70
18 3 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 23 0 1 0 0 25.50 80.50
19 8 NICK TOWNDROW P 21 0 3 0 0 25.45 79.30
20 53 GRAHAM CRESDEE P 11 0 12 1 0 23.69 76.45
21 7 JAMES DARE 22 11 0 8 5 0 22 .05 75.88
22 38 NEIL BROOKLYN P 15 0 8 1 0 24 .87 75.60
23 34 CHRIS McCOLL 22 17 0 6 1 0 25.47 75.17
24 46 STUART McCARTHY 22 17 0 6 1 0 25.76 74 .33
25 26 ANDREW KENWOOD 22 20 0 4 0 0 27.13 73.75
26 48 COLIN HALEY 22 20 0 4 0 0 28.24 70.85
27 17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 12 0 12 0 0 26.47 70.38
28 35 NIGEL THORNELL 22 15 0 8 1 0 27 .47 68.44
29 18 KERRY ELLIS 22 6 0 13 4 10 20.59 67.02
30 5 LEE SANDFORD L 18 0 6 0 0 30.03 65.48
31 10 CHRIS AIRD 22 22 0 2 0 0 31.29 65.05
32 33 RHYS GAMLIN 22 8 0 14 2 0 26.55 64 .97
33 40 DAVE HOLMES 22 14 0 9 1 0 28.81 64 .66
34 47 PAUL IVES 22 17 0 6 0 10 26.55 64 .32
35 20 ALEX STALKER 22 10 0 8 5 10 22.72 62.25
36 62 MAX HOSKINS 22 18 0 6 0 0 31.67 62.09
37 49 GRAHAM HILL P 15 0 8 1 0 30.89 60.86
38 30 JOHN HARVEY P 17 0 7 0 0 33.54 58.11
39 31 CLIVE GAMLIN P 16 0 5 2 10 27.95 58.01
40 54 DIANA CRESDEE P 11 0 12 1 0 31.45 57.59
41 27 DAVE HARRIS 22 17 0 7 0 0 33.89 57.51
42 2 MIKE JONES P 17 0 6 1 0 33.92 56.44
43 55 KEVIN HARRIS P 13 0 10 0 10 29.74 55.10
44 45 GRAHAM WALKER 22 17 0 6 1 0 35.75 53.55
45 56 MATTHEW HARRIS P 10 0 13 1 0 33.54 53.48
46 9 ANDY WATTS P 13 0 8 2 10 32.22 48.71
47 6 NEIL DARE 22 15 0 8 1 0 39.35 47.78
48 51 BEN DUCKER 22 19 0 5 0 0 42 .44 46.74
49 44 PETER MATTHEWS R 17 0 7 0 0 45.10 43.22



50
51
52
53
54
55
56

25
43
37
28
29
60
50

ALISON AXE
STEVE DENTON
ALISON MARSHALL
ANDY PAIN
ALISON HARVEY
STEVE BLACK
ASHLEY ROSS

22

22
22
22

17
18

16

12
16
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20

40
10
10

48.
51.
34.
55.
21.
52.
82.

67
95
05
18
73
75
83

40.05
37.85
35.96
34.38
30.16
27 .46
20.40



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 190 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

24
16
61
58
23
11
14

7
32

8
19

4
35
26
39
52
33
55
60

3
41
21
20
27
34
62
53

1
29
18
51
38

2
48
49
15
50

9
37
31
40
45
54

5
30
46
10
47
56
44

6
43

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
GRAHAM MASON
DAVE GLIBBERY
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
KAMIL RATYNSKI
SIMON BLACK
NIGEL THORNELL
ANDREW KENWOOD
DAVE BARBARA
MATTHEW WARNE
RHYS GAMLIN
KEVIN HARRIS
STEVE BLACK

LORNA ADAMS-JONES

MARK ROBINSON
BECKY STONE
ALEX STALKER
DAVE HARRIS
CHRIS McCOLL
MAX HOSKINS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
JAMES HARRIS
ALISON HARVEY
KERRY ELLIS
BEN DUCKER
NEIL BROOKLYN
MIKE JONES
COLIN HALEY
GRAHAM HILL
CANSH POPE
ASHLEY ROSS
ANDY WATTS
ALISON MARSHALL
CLIVE GAMLIN
DAVE HOLMES
GRAHAM WALKER
DIANA CRESDEE
LEE SANDFORD
JOHN HARVEY
STUART McCARTHY
CHRIS AIRD
PAUL IVES
MATTHEW HARRIS
PETER MATTHEWS
NEIL DARE
STEVE DENTON

Div A
22 18
22 21
22 28
22 25
22 24
22 21
22 22
22 25
22 15
P 24
22 19
22 24
22 30
22 27
22 24
22 26
22 13
P 21
22 25
22 28
22 21
22 30
22 21
22 25
22 22
22 34
P 15
P 16
22 18
22 22
22 27
P 21
P 21
22 26
P 28
22 17
22 37
P 18
P 14
P 15
22 34
22 12
P 13
L 26
P 17
22 21
22 30
22 17
P 18
R 20
22 20
R 24

B

eNoooNoooojolohojooloololololololoolojoloojoooolooolojoloojloojloololoNolojooNoloNoNoNe)

C

14
13
9

13
12
12
13
11
15
13
14
10
8

8

12
10
18
14
11
-

12
7

12
11
11
4

21
17
17
12
11
12
13
12
7

18
1

17
15
12
4

18
24
10
18
16
6

15
14
12
10
11

w)
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Pen

o
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0

Time

26.
26.
31.
32.
32.
31.
36.
37.
27.
38.
33.
39.
44 .
44 .
45.
46.
37.
.40
44 .
41.
38.
51.
38.
48.
49.
56.
50.
.43
51.
-49

45

45

42

58.
46.
56.
61.
57.
53.
70.
62.
52.
47 .
73.
58.
66.
76.
73.
54.
.43
71.
65.
82.
73.
120.

78

98
87
65
89
88
96
04
22
90
69
90
75
90
20
58
54
67

40
39
97
38
02
96
92
64
33

75

88
51
61
75
24
73
70
20
20
51
54
10
50
19
31
67

01
67
27
90
22

Score

190.00
184.74
182.46
174.60
169.72
165.47
151.23
150.80
147 .68
145 .91
142 .60
137.12
131.51
126.98
122 .43
121.30
119.71
119.34
117.64
117.58
115.72
113.66
108.37
106.68
106.58
106.54
105.07
104.26
102.81
99.26
98.63
96.96
94 .56
93.52
91.82
91.17
86.73
85.54
84.52
82.63
82.05
75.94
73.67
68.98
66.82
65.87
63.70
60.76
54.34
53.63
47.41
45 .87



25 ALISON AXE 22 22 0 7 5 40 78.49 44._.64
28 ANDY PAIN R 21 0 13 4 0 146.06 36.65
17 ELVIS HAMIL 22 20 O 5 1 120 30.30 2.14
59 CLIVE WENDSLEY 22 Did not finish 0.00



Stage No. 3 "c
Stage factored to 140 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

61
16
11
32
38
58
23
41
39
24

8

7
14

1

3
15
26
19
35
17
59
20
62
29
18
51
47
34

4
21
48
49

9
53
55
46
40
31
25

5
37
33
50
52
56
54
27
44
10
45
30
60

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
CHRIS GAMLIN
NEIL BROOKLYN
MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
MARK ROBINSON
DAVE BARBARA
JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
JAMES DARE
DAVE GLIBBERY
JAMES HARRIS

LORNA ADAMS-JONES

CANSH POPE
ANDREW KENWOOD
KAMIL RATYNSKI
NIGEL THORNELL
ELVIS HAMIL
CLIVE WENDSLEY
ALEX STALKER
MAX HOSKINS
ALISON HARVEY
KERRY ELLIS
BEN DUCKER
PAUL 1VES
CHRIS McCOLL
SIMON BLACK
BECKY STONE
COLIN HALEY
GRAHAM HILL
ANDY WATTS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
KEVIN HARRIS
STUART McCARTHY
DAVE HOLMES
CLIVE GAMLIN
ALISON AXE

LEE SANDFORD
ALISON MARSHALL
RHYS GAMLIN
ASHLEY ROSS
MATTHEW WARNE
MATTHEW HARRIS
DIANA CRESDEE
DAVE HARRIS
PETER MATTHEWS
CHRIS AIRD
GRAHAM WALKER
JOHN HARVEY
STEVE BLACK

Div A

22 24
22 14
22 15
22 8

P 21
22 18
22 18
22 22
22 22
22 19
P 13
22 16
22 23
P 15
22 19
22 18
22 19
22 19
22 23
22 19
22 22
22 19
22 22
22 20
22 15
22 21
22 18
22 16
22 9

22 23
22 22
P 16
P 16
P 12
P 17
22 15
22 23
P 13
22 23
L 19
P 17
22 13
22 26
22 20
P 13
P 12
22 19
R 19
22 20
22 14
P 16
22 18

B
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C

4
10
12
14
-

=
(@)

N
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o
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Pen

o

o

o

o
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o
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Time

20.
16.
.41
18.
22.
22.
21.
23.
24.
.44
20.
23.
.43
24
27.
21.
27.
18.
28.
27.
25.
25.
29.
29.
26.
30.
32.
.47
20.
-43
32.
.46
31.
30.
32.
33.
36.
30.
37.
37.
34.
30.
.40
39.
37.
38.
38.
43.
46.
40.
35.
45.

19

23

26

31

33

32

41

72
35

05
27
17
97
26
19

12
54

27
11
23
58
93
72
83
65
25
92
56
69
73
15

78

71

84
31
14
89
97
97
07
03
21
65

61
15
84
32
64
51
82
31
96

Score

140.00
138.28
137.36
127.62
127.38
125.07
124_26
121.04
118.15
113.74
113.43
110.54
108.94
104.58
103.06
102.47
101.31
100.28
100.26
98.86
98.12
97.14
95.52
93.80
93.50
88.14
86.24
85.39
85.19
84.85
84.76
84.10
83.06
83.03
81.62
78.67
77.88
77.82
77.67
75.45
71.70
71.67
71.09
70.00
68.32
65.89
65.12
64 .02
60.53
57.47
53.15
47 .33



53
54
55
56

6 NEIL DARE
43 STEVE DENTON
2 MIKE JONES

28 ANDY PAIN
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55.04
64.79
50.25
70.06

47 .27
44 .11
43.71
40.49



Stage No. 4 D"
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

32

Z
16
24
11

4
23
61
26
27
19
50
20
59
39
58
48
35
52
33

3
14
47

8
18
41
38
17
45
34
55
40

5
53

6
51
10

2
25
21
54
49
29
37
46
62

9
44
43
28
31
56

Name

CHRIS GAMLIN
JAMES DARE
MARK SIENESI
JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
SIMON BLACK
MIKE DARBY
NICK TOWNDROW
ANDREW KENWOOD
DAVE HARRIS
KAMIL RATYNSKI
ASHLEY ROSS
ALEX STALKER
CLIVE WENDSLEY
DAVE BARBARA
MIKE ADAMS
COLIN HALEY
NIGEL THORNELL
MATTHEW WARNE
RHYS GAMLIN

LORNA ADAMS-JONES

DAVE GLIBBERY
PAUL 1VES

NICK TOWNDROW
KERRY ELLIS
MARK ROBINSON
NEIL BROOKLYN
ELVIS HAMIL
GRAHAM WALKER
CHRIS McCOLL
KEVIN HARRIS
DAVE HOLMES
LEE SANDFORD
GRAHAM CRESDEE
NEIL DARE

BEN DUCKER
CHRIS AIRD
MIKE JONES
ALISON AXE
BECKY STONE
DIANA CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
ALISON HARVEY
ALISON MARSHALL
STUART McCARTHY
MAX HOSKINS
ANDY WATTS
PETER MATTHEWS
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN
CLIVE GAMLIN
MATTHEW HARRIS

Div A

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
P

22
22
P

22
22
22
P

22
L

P

22
22
22
P

22
22
P

P

22
P

22

W TUVTXVXOOTOUOTN
N

PWORTOROCONWNIMIORANNOWUUIOOANRANOOONNNOONONOUUINUUIOOONOOWOLWNNOW-NO®

B

eNoooNoooojolohojooloololololololoolojoloojoooolooolojoloojloojloololoNolojooNoloNoNoNe)

C

OARADDOPRPPRRPLPNANOOARAONWRARCUNWANOWNDNNNWONWONPRP,WOWRARPAPWAORENNNPEPNNWWNNE

w)

PNOORPRPFRPOOPPOORPRPFPOPFRPROORPROORPRNOOOOORPRPRPROORPRPOOOFRPROOOOORNPFPOOOOORE
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.35
.51
.80
.05
11
-82
-36
.18
-99
.30
.84
.24
.92
.86
.12
.72
.08
.33
.45
.78
.28
.90
91
.74
.80
.21
.28
.47
.51
-13
.47
.80
.61
.08
-89
.44
.19
-82
77
-59
.52
.81
.38
-40
.28
11
.33
.40
291
.04
.96
.78

Score

50.00
46.68
45.99
42 .25
41.64
40.98
40.08
40.07
38.32
38.10
36.11
34.05
34.04
33.71
33.42
33.17
32.97
32.10
30.73
30.47
30.34
29.62
28.95
28.54
28.25
28.14
27.83
26.45
24.61
23.42
22 .51
20.54
20.29
20.27
20.10
19.84
18.62
18.57
18.26
18.23
17.95
17.35
14.33
13.17
13.16
12.29
10.92
10.87
8.94
7.96
7.84
6.71



53 15 CANSH POPE 22 6 0 4 0 0 34.62
54 60 STEVE BLACK 22 4 0 3 1 30 6.08
55 1 JAMES HARRIS P 3 0 1 2 60 9.38
56 30 JOHN HARVEY P 2 0 4 2 30 8.75



Stage No. 5 "E"
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

4
23
61
19
11
24
59
48
18

8
55
62
34
26
20
38
49

3
39
16

2
46
45
60
21
41

-
51
52

5
56
58
53
50
15
27
25

6
14
29
30
35
40
54
28
43

9
44
17
10
37
33

Name

SIMON BLACK
MIKE DARBY
NICK TOWNDROW
KAMIL RATYNSKI
GRAHAM MASON
JON AXE

CLIVE WENDSLEY
COLIN HALEY
KERRY ELLIS
NICK TOWNDROW
KEVIN HARRIS
MAX HOSKINS
CHRIS McCOLL
ANDREW KENWOOD
ALEX STALKER
NEIL BROOKLYN
GRAHAM HILL
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
DAVE BARBARA
MARK SIENESI
MIKE JONES
STUART McCARTHY
GRAHAM WALKER
STEVE BLACK
BECKY STONE
MARK ROBINSON
JAMES DARE

BEN DUCKER
MATTHEW WARNE
LEE SANDFORD
MATTHEW HARRIS
MIKE ADAMS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ASHLEY ROSS
CANSH POPE
DAVE HARRIS
ALISON AXE
NEIL DARE

DAVE GLIBBERY
ALISON HARVEY
JOHN HARVEY
NIGEL THORNELL
DAVE HOLMES
DIANA CRESDEE
ANDY PAIN
STEVE DENTON
ANDY WATTS
PETER MATTHEWS
ELVIS HAMIL
CHRIS AIRD
ALISON MARSHALL
RHYS GAMLIN

Div A

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
P

P

22
22
22
22
P

P

22
22
22
P

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
L

P

22
P

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
P

22
22
P

R

R

P

R

22
22
P

22

WNNNPONNOOINPOODRDPRMOONUUWOONPRPONONUOORARMNOOODOONOOPRUIOIOOOOOONO WOIOUTIOOR

[

o
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w)
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[eNoNeol _NeoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNe

.15
.29
.64
.47
.64
.35
217
-39
.45
-82
.70
-30
.28
.36
.28
.66
.54
.65
.32
.75
.19
.10
.27
-84
.53
.18
.61
.56
.07
.16
.53
.81
.62
-39
.56
.75
.55
.94
.01
-56
.94
-83
.44
.05
.81
-85
.37
.72
.44
.23
.52
-98

Score

55.00
49.03
48.45
43.05
42 .11
41.82
37.42
37.31
34.80
33.04
31.77
31.63
31.29
29.93
29.21
26.98
26.93
25.51
24.94
24 _86
24.68
24 .47
24.05
22 .52
22.25
21.72
21.59
20.76
20.24
20.10
19.89
19.37
19.07
18.68
17.43
16.60
16.35
14.35
14.28
13.78
13.07
11.63
11.06
10.48
9.90
9.50
8.23
8.17
7.75
5.95
2.85
2.38



53
54
55
56

47 PAUL 1VES

1 JAMES HARRIS
31 CLIVE GAMLIN
32 CHRIS GAMLIN

awwah

ol oNeNe)

NOOW

OA~ADNPF

30
60
40
40

13.15
15.36
11.61

7.97

2.17
0.00
0.00
0.00



Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

23
24
11
16
61
19

5
32
15

4
14
39
17
58
41

8
26
20
34
38
35
18
59
29
46
51
21
33
62

3
52
48

5
60
55
40
53
50
47
49

6
10
37
45
44

9

2
54
25
56

1
43

Name

MIKE DARBY

JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
KAMIL RATYNSKI
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
CANSH POPE
SIMON BLACK
DAVE GLIBBERY
DAVE BARBARA
ELVIS HAMIL
MIKE ADAMS
MARK ROBINSON
NICK TOWNDROW
ANDREW KENWOOD
ALEX STALKER
CHRIS McCOLL
NEIL BROOKLYN
NIGEL THORNELL
KERRY ELLIS
CLIVE WENDSLEY
ALISON HARVEY
STUART McCARTHY
BEN DUCKER
BECKY STONE
RHYS GAMLIN
MAX HOSKINS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MATTHEW WARNE
COLIN HALEY
LEE SANDFORD
STEVE BLACK
KEVIN HARRIS
DAVE HOLMES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ASHLEY ROSS
PAUL 1VES
GRAHAM HILL
NEIL DARE
CHRIS AIRD
ALISON MARSHALL
GRAHAM WALKER
PETER MATTHEWS
ANDY WATTS
MIKE JONES
DIANA CRESDEE
ALISON AXE
MATTHEW HARRIS
JAMES HARRIS
STEVE DENTON

Div A

22 15
22 13
22 14
22 9

22 15
22 14
22 13
22 5

22 9

22 10
22 13
22 14
22 10
22 12
22 13
P 14
22 19
22 13
22 19
P 12
22 11
22 12
22 9

22 12
22 13
22 8

22 10
22 10
22 15
22 15
22 13
22 11
L 18
22 17
P 12
22 15
P 10
22 12
22 9

P 9

22 9

22 14
P 8

22 7

R 16
P 11
P 17
P 9

22 15
P 9

P 6

R 13

B
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Pen
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.47
.75
.35
.07
.55
.67
.28
.78
.47
.07
.63
.38
.34
.41
.27
.94
.64
.74
.19
-82
.24
.44
.05
.57
.82
-50
.57
.88
17
.71
.37
.61
.23
-59
.15
.92
217
.22
.54
.50
.28
.78
.27
-10
.32
.72
.09
.13
.30
.42
.80
-89

Score

95.00
90.24
84.05
83.44
77.89
76.24
74.49
73.79
69.81
69.65
68.10
66.49
63.73
63.40
61.65
60.99
60.05
59.69
58.01
57.36
56.43
54.43
53.78
52.50
51.13
51.02
50.11
49.85
49.51
48.08
47.89
46.23
45.93
44 .40
43.17
42 .48
41.25
40.99
40.04
40.02
39.47
39.05
38.11
36.07
35.14
34.83
34.48
31.86
31.09
26.31
23.96
22.05



53
54
55
56

28 ANDY PAIN

30 JOHN HARVEY
27 DAVE HARRIS
31 CLIVE GAMLIN

o 00O

el oNeoNe)
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30
20
30

42 .15
18.41
29.76
19.37

18.99
18.25
15.94
15.31



Stage No. 7 Ch
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

©Ooo~NoOOR~AWNE

No.

58
23
16
61
11
24
32
15

Z

4
17
19
59
52
29
35
39
20
51
26
48
14
40
60
50

5
62
46
33
38

8

3
47
18
34
41
25

2
53
49
27
45
30

1

6
44
54

9
55
56
37
43

Name

MIKE ADAMS
MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
JON AXE

CHRIS GAMLIN
CANSH POPE
JAMES DARE
SIMON BLACK
ELVIS HAMIL
KAMIL RATYNSKI
CLIVE WENDSLEY
MATTHEW WARNE
ALISON HARVEY
NIGEL THORNELL
DAVE BARBARA
ALEX STALKER
BEN DUCKER
ANDREW KENWOOD
COLIN HALEY
DAVE GLIBBERY
DAVE HOLMES
STEVE BLACK
ASHLEY ROSS
LEE SANDFORD
MAX HOSKINS
STUART McCARTHY
RHYS GAMLIN
NEIL BROOKLYN
NICK TOWNDROW
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
PAUL 1VES
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS McCOLL
MARK ROBINSON
ALISON AXE
MIKE JONES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
DAVE HARRIS
GRAHAM WALKER
JOHN HARVEY
JAMES HARRIS
NEIL DARE
PETER MATTHEWS
DIANA CRESDEE
ANDY WATTS
KEVIN HARRIS
MATTHEW HARRIS
ALISON MARSHALL
STEVE DENTON

Div A
22 17
22 12
22 11
22 12
22 10
22 12
22 13
22 7
22 12
22 8
22 10
22 17
22 11
22 17
22 14
22 14
22 12
22 15
22 12
22 18
22 14
22 10
22 12
22 13
22 14
L 17
22 19
22 13
22 6
P 11
P 7
22 14
22 12
22 9
22 5
22 10
22 16
P 16
P 7
P 9
22 10
22 11
P 3
P 6
22 7
R 13
P 5
P 11
P 8
P 7
P 5
R 16

B
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Pen
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Time

11.
.98
11.
.48
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
.97
13.
16.
17.
17.

11

12

14

17

18

20

17

15
17

15.
27.
27.
23.
25.
21.
21.
24
.45
24
32.
24
27.
19.
26.
23.
-49

22

43

53

99

10
24
56
39
78
19

78
57
92
03

.48
17.
17.
18.
20.
18.
.43
19.
.41
21.
21.
22.
21.
15.
.41
17.
22.
21.
-49
.42

50
69
09
22
82

69

36
98
93
72
47

27
91
81

66
01
34
16
19
55
86
44

93
92
05
30
39
80
81

Score

100.00
91.28
88.23
87.62
84.48
83.51
82.33
77.23
75.90
70.36
69.87
69.87
63.84
63.01
62.81
62.56
62.48
61.14
60.45
57.61
56.84
55.46
54 .33
54.16
52.30
51.37
51.32
50.89
50.71
49.84
48 .86
48.77
47 .96
43.74
42.98
42.50
42 .24
41.73
41.57
41.05
40.81
38.60
36.47
36.00
34.80
33.58
33.11
32.65
31.87
30.60
26.45
25.69



53
54
55
56

28 ANDY PAIN

10 CHRIS AIRD
21 BECKY STONE
31 CLIVE GAMLIN

el oNeoNe)

J1LO© N ©

ODONO

40
50

44 .82
46.84
16.70
25.18

24.13
23.34
22 .06
0.94



Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 120 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUOR~WNPE

No.

23
16

2
32

4
17
19
61
11
14
18
52

8
26
41
39
46
21
34
35
62
27

1

3
24

2
48
50
20
29
47
53
15
60
38

5
54
49
51

9
40
45
10
25
37
58
59
55
56
44
43

6

Name

MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
SIMON BLACK
ELVIS HAMIL
KAMIL RATYNSKI
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
DAVE GLIBBERY
KERRY ELLIS
MATTHEW WARNE
NICK TOWNDROW
ANDREW KENWOOD
MARK ROBINSON
DAVE BARBARA
STUART McCARTHY
BECKY STONE
CHRIS McCOLL
NIGEL THORNELL
MAX HOSKINS
DAVE HARRIS
JAMES HARRIS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JON AXE

MIKE JONES
COLIN HALEY
ASHLEY ROSS
ALEX STALKER
ALISON HARVEY
PAUL 1VES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
CANSH POPE
STEVE BLACK
NEIL BROOKLYN
LEE SANDFORD
DIANA CRESDEE
GRAHAM HILL
BEN DUCKER
ANDY WATTS
DAVE HOLMES
GRAHAM WALKER
CHRIS AIRD
ALISON AXE
ALISON MARSHALL
MIKE ADAMS
CLIVE WENDSLEY
KEVIN HARRIS
MATTHEW HARRIS
PETER MATTHEWS
STEVE DENTON
NEIL DARE

Div A

22 16
22 10
22 16
22 11
22 14
22 17
22 14
22 18
22 14
22 17
22 12
22 19
P 20
22 17
22 12
22 16
22 21
22 23
22 17
22 18
22 19
22 18
P 14
22 20
22 14
P 19
22 21
22 16
22 19
22 11
22 18
P 17
22 9

22 14
P 14
L 12
P 15
P 8

22 14
P 9

22 15
22 17
22 19
22 14
P 5

22 10
22 19
P 17
P 9

R 11
R 12
22 13

B
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Pen

PR ORO
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Time

17.
16.
21.
17.
17.
23.
21.
20.
22.
23.

22

32

41

60
59
05
82
57
13
78
79
97
68

.48
25.
25.
26.
24.
27.
29.
30.
28.
29.
31.
27.
26.
32.
18.
.45
33.
32.
25.
31.
30.
29.
19.
30.
25.
31.
34.
33.
42.
28.
33.
40.
.13
44 .
34.
27.
51.
43.
39.
48.
54.
48.

10
78
19
88
80
15
22
87
71
84
18
21
85
30

60
02
02
21
71
82
67
84
60
65
90
26
20
99
35
09

81
01
50
17
71
29
72
24
30

Score

120.00
104.15
98.50
98.04
96.16
93.80
93.44
92.35
91.94
90.00
88.82
87.96
84.90
82.84
80.25
77.35
75.74
75.60
75.15
73.67
69.34
69.22
68.85
67.79
67.14
66.85
66.85
65.95
63.69
63.36
62.52
62.45
59.54
58.52
58.50
55.81
52.26
51.95
50.04
49.67
47.78
47 .41
47.14
47.13
43.46
43.28
43.15
42 .60
41.53
40.59
37.52
34.58



53
54
55
56

31 CLIVE GAMLIN
28 ANDY PAIN

30 JOHN HARVEY
33 RHYS GAMLIN
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(eeloo B NN
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20

20
50

38.49
68.35
47.70
35.12

33.42
30.05
29.38
13.66



Stage No. 9 i B
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

©Ooo~NoOOR~AWNE

No.

16
19
23
14

4
24
15
32

8

-
58
20
27
39
59
35
61
26
21
29
34
52

2
55
11
47
60
48
46
53

5
40
41

9
45
54
17
62
51
49
25
44

3
18

6
33
10
38
43

1
31
28

Name

MARK SIENESI
KAMIL RATYNSKI
MIKE DARBY
DAVE GLIBBERY
SIMON BLACK
JON AXE

CANSH POPE
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
JAMES DARE
MIKE ADAMS
ALEX STALKER
DAVE HARRIS
DAVE BARBARA
CLIVE WENDSLEY
NIGEL THORNELL
NICK TOWNDROW
ANDREW KENWOOD
BECKY STONE
ALISON HARVEY
CHRIS McCOLL
MATTHEW WARNE
MIKE JONES
KEVIN HARRIS
GRAHAM MASON
PAUL 1VES
STEVE BLACK
COLIN HALEY
STUART McCARTHY
GRAHAM CRESDEE
LEE SANDFORD
DAVE HOLMES
MARK ROBINSON
ANDY WATTS
GRAHAM WALKER
DIANA CRESDEE
ELVIS HAMIL
MAX HOSKINS
BEN DUCKER
GRAHAM HILL
ALISON AXE
PETER MATTHEWS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
KERRY ELLIS
NEIL DARE

RHYS GAMLIN
CHRIS AIRD
NEIL BROOKLYN
STEVE DENTON
JAMES HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
ANDY PAIN

Div A

22 11
22 14
22 7

22 13
22 10
22 8

22 6

22 8

P 18
22 12
22 10
22 14
22 15
22 16
22 11
22 15
22 16
22 14
22 16
22 16
22 9

22 12
P 13
P 9

22 7

22 8

22 15
22 15
22 13
P 8

L 13
22 16
22 10
P 8

22 9

P 13
22 14
22 15
22 13
P 12
22 10
R 13
22 13
22 11
22 12
22 7

22 16
P 6

R 14
P 12
P 2

R 12

B
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Time

16.
21.
.48

19

21.
20.
18.
19.
18.
26.
21.
23.
26.
24 .
27.
26.
28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
.47
30.
31.
25.
27.
25.
33.
33.
32.
30.
35.
36.
28.
26.
37.
33.
38.
40.
40.
34.
40.
44 .
45.
24 .
47 .
23.
50.
27.
56.
.47
35.
70.

27

26

26
56

36
71
00
82
37
06
15
84
76
86
59
59
78
20
17
84
20

09
27
10
95
89
00
96
63
30
28
37
02
31
25
82
62
02
30
85
81
94
82
87
00
09
67
83
37

80
35

Score

100.00
81.48
79.63
79.62
79.41
74.75
71.66
71.21
70.28
68.92
65.85
65.65
65.40
65.03
63.96
61.69
61.44
60.22
60.12
59.41
59.19
57.14
55.58
54.35
54.16
53.41
52.67
52.28
52.12
51.81
49.26
48.30
48.02
45.46
43.65
43.65
43.55
43.43
43.12
41.83
41.21
37.84
37.11
36.82
35.78
34.80
34.67
33.57
30.50
29.65
24 .01
20.72



53
54
55
56

37 ALISON MARSHALL
30 JOHN HARVEY

50 ASHLEY ROSS

56 MATTHEW HARRIS

N © 01 01

el oNeoNe)

= O 0 ©
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20
30
40
30

44 .69
33.89
35.83
41.97

20.49
19.30
16.17
15.14



Overall Results including All divisions with Stage

Pos No.

OCONOUAWNRE

QUAOOICITOAODADDEADADMDADNDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRREPERRERERREE
OCOURWNRPOOONOUBRWNROOONOURWNROOONODURWNRPROOONOOURAWNRO

16
23
61
11
24
32
19

58
14

39
26
15
41
35
20
52

34
38
21
18
48
62
53
59
29
46
55
51

27

49

40
a7
33

60
50
45

54
25
10
37
44

56
31
30
43
28

Name

MARK SIENESI
MIKE DARBY
NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
JON AXE

CHRIS GAMLIN
KAMIL RATYNSKI1
SIMON BLACK
JAMES DARE
MIKE ADAMS
DAVE GLIBBERY
NICK TOWNDROW
DAVE BARBARA
ANDREW KENWOOD
CANSH POPE
MARK ROBINSON
NIGEL THORNELL
ALEX STALKER
MATTHEW WARNE

LORNA ADAMS-JONES

CHRIS McCOLL
NEIL BROOKLYN
BECKY STONE
KERRY ELLIS
COLIN HALEY
MAX HOSKINS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
CLIVE WENDSLEY
ALISON HARVEY
STUART McCARTHY
KEVIN HARRIS
BEN DUCKER
ELVIS HAMIL
DAVE HARRIS
JAMES HARRIS
GRAHAM HILL
LEE SANDFORD
DAVE HOLMES
PAUL IVES

RHYS GAMLIN
MIKE JONES
STEVE BLACK
ASHLEY ROSS
GRAHAM WALKER
ANDY WATTS
DIANA CRESDEE
ALISON AXE
CHRIS AIRD
ALISON MARSHALL
PETER MATTHEWS
NEIL DARE
MATTHEW HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
JOHN HARVEY
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN

Div MemNo Cal

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
P

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
p

22
22
22
22
P

22
22
22
p

22
22
22
P

p

L

22
22
22
P

22
22
22
p

p

22
22

VDV UVTUVTOUNDTT

[eNeoNoNoloNoNooNoNoooNoofooNoloNoNooNoNofooN oo o oo o oo NoloN oo o oo o oNoNo oo No oo oo oNo oo No)

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

Score

886.
884.
824.
819.
815.
749.
740.
723.
723.
706.
685.
665.
659.
631.
614.
605.
598.
581.
578.
558.
557.
554.
548.
546.
541.
521.
500.
497.
492.
486.
482.
478.
476.
475.
467 .
455.
452.
449.
446.
438.
436.
427 .
406.
401.
399.
386.
358.
358.
336.
327.
321.
316.
299.
294.
262.
223.

71 100.
99.
92.
92.
91.
84.
83.
81.
81.
79.
7.
75.
74.
71.
69.
68.
67.
65.
65.
63.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
58.
56.
56.
55.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
52.
51.
51.
50.
50.
49.
49.
48.
45.
45.
45.
43.
40.
40.
37.
36.
36.
35.
33.
33.
29.
25.

25
07
30
12
64
63
36
30
41
09
25
97
01
14
61
29
18
97
74
18
02
72
64

67
97
64
96
38
33
74
53
38
44
91
67
08
37
22
60
09
36
35
07
46
64
05
71
06
54
32
98
55
03
27

Grade
%

00
72
94
40
93
54
53
58
57
67
26
02
43
16
26
30
47
54
29
01
84
48
88
65
08
83
50
12
59
85
40
99
74
61
72
42
05
65
34
42
24
17
83
26
01
58
45
38
97
88
26
67
83
22
55
18

Stage Stage

117.
115.
93.
118.
111.
98.
97.
89.
75.
81.
87.
79.
89.
73.
120.
86.
68.
62.
80.
80.
75.
75.
101.
67.
70.
62.
76.
103.
30.
74.
55.
46.
70.
57.
100.
60.
65.
64.
64.
64.
56.
27.
20.
53.
48.
57.
40.
65.
35.
43.
47.
53.
58.
58.
37.
34.

1

02
25
79
09
67
97
56
49
88
67
84
30
68
75
00
57
a4
25
70
50
17
60
84
02
85
09
45
66
16
33
10
74
38
51
14
86
48
66
32
97
a4
46
40
55
71
59
05
05
96
22
78
48
01
11
85
38

184.
169.
182.
165.
190.
147.
142.
137.
150.
174.
151.
145.
122.
126.
91.
115.
131.
108.
121.
117.
106.
96.
113.
99.
93.
106.
105.
0.
102.
65.
119.
98.
2.
106.
104.
91.
68.
82.
60.
119.
94.
117.
86.
75.
85.
73.
44.
63.
84.
53.
a7.
54.
82.
66.
45.
36.

2

74
72
46
47
00
68
60
12
80
60
23
91
43
98
17
72
51
37
30
58
58
96
66
26
52
54
07
00
81
87
34
63
14
68
26
82
98
05
76
71
56
64
73
94
54
67
64
70
52
63
41
34
63
82
87
65

Stage

138.
124.
140.
137.
113.
127.
100.
85.
110.
125.
108.
113.
118.
101.
102.
121.
100.
97.
70.
103.
85.
127.
84.
93.
84.
95.
83.
98.
93.
78.
81.
88.
98.
65.
104.
84.
75.
77.
86.
71.
43.
a47.
71.
57.
83.
65.
77.
60.
71.
64.
a47.
68.
77.
53.
44.
40.

28
26
00
36
74
62
28
19
54
07
94
43
15
31
a7
04
26
14
00
06
39
38
85
50
76
52
03
12
80
67
62
14
86
12
58
10
45
88
24
67
71
33
09
a7
06
89
67
53
70
02
27
32
82
15
11
49

Stage

45.
.08
40.
41.
42.
50.
36.
40.
46.
33.
29.
28.
33.
38.
.83
28.
32.
34.
30.
30.
23.
27.
18.
28.
32.
12.
20.
33.
14.
13.
22.
19.
26.
38.
.00
17.
20.
20.
28.
30.
18.
.39
34.
24.
10.
17.
18.
18.
13.
10.
.10
.71
.84
.00
.94
.96

N
NoOO~NOO

99

o7
64
25
00
11
98
68
17
62
54
42
32

14
10
04
73
34
42
83
23
25
97
29
27
71
33
16
51
84
45
10

35
29
54
95
a7
57

05
61
92
95
26
62
17
87

Stage

24.86
49.03
48.45
42.11
41.82

0.00
43.05
55.00
21.59
19.37
14.28
33.04
24.94
29.93
17.43
21.72
11.63
29.21
20.24
25.51
31.29
26.98
22.25
34.80
37.31
31.63
19.07
37.42
13.78
24.47
31.77
20.76

7.75
16.60

0.00
26.93
20.10
11.06

2.17

2.38
24.68
22.52
18.68
24.05

8.23
10.48
16.35

5.95

2.85

8.17
14.35
19.89

0.00
13.07

9.50

9.90

Stage

83.
95.
77.
84.
90.
73.
76.
69.
74.
63.
68.
60.
66.
60.
69.
61.
56.
59.
47.
48.
58.
57.
50.
54.
46.
49.
41.
53.
52.
51.
43.
51.
63.
15.
23.
40.
45.
42.
40.
49.
34.
44.
40.
36.
34.
31.
31.
39.
38.
35.
39.
26.
15.
18.
22.
18.

44
00
89
05
24
79
24
65
49
40
10
99
49
05
81
65
43
69
89
08
01
36
11
43
23
51
25
78
50
13
17
02
73
94
96
02
93
48
04
85
48
40
99
07
83
86
09
05
11
14
47
31
31
25
05
99

Stage
7

88.23
91.28
87.62
84.48
83.51
82.33
69.87
70.36
75.90
100.00
55.46
48.86
62.48
57.61
77.23
42.50
62.56
61.14
63.01
48.77
42.98
49.84
22.06
43.74
56.84
51.32
41.57
63.84
62.81
50.89
31.87
60.45
69.87
40.81
36.00
41.05
51.37
54.33
47.96
50.71
41.73
54.16
52.30
38.60
32.65
33.11
42.24
23.34
26.45
33.58
34.80
30.60
0.94
36.47
25.69
24.13

Scores

Stage Stage
8 9

104.15 100.00
120.00 79.63
92.35 61.44
91.94 54.16
67.14 74.75
98.04 71.21
93.44 81.48
96.16 79.41
98.50 68.92
43.28 65.85
90.00 79.62
84.90 70.28
77.35 65.03
82.84 60.22
59.54 71.66
80.25 48.02
73.67 61.69
63.69 65.65
87.96 57.14
67.79 37.11
75.15 59.19
58.50 33.57
75.60 60.12
88.82 36.82
66.85 52.28
69.34 43.43
62.45 51.81
43.15 63.96
63.36 59.41
75.74 52.12
42.60 54.35
50.04 43.12
93.80 43.55
69.22 65.40
68.85 29.65
51.95 41.83
55.81 49.26
47.78 48.30
62.52 53.41
13.66 34.80
66.85 55.58
58.52 52.67
65.95 16.17
47.41 43.65
49.67 45.46
52.26 43.65
47.13 41.21
47.14 34.67
43.46 20.49
40.59 37.84
34.58 35.78
41.53 15.14
33.42 24.01
29.38 19.30
37.52 30.50
30.05 20.72



